
 
Irm2212.comcast.net                                         Irv. Merrill                           6/23/03 
warene@juno.com                                             Warren Ellis                                                
warene@netzero.net                                         Warren Ellis 
hsmith4580@aol.com                                        Harvey Smith           
bhrock@patmail.com                                        Herb Smith 
don1betty@aol.com                                           Don & Betty Donaldson 
phoebek7@home.com                                       Janet Kleinman 
cmc@mail.fone.net                                            Carol McElmurray 
chazz2687@aol.com                                          Norb Obecny’s son 
ent@psu.edu                                                        Eunice Tibbott 
johnw98765@aol.com                                       John Wasilewski 
hlpmate284@aol.com                                        John Summers (Msg. Center) 
carole@stans.net                                               Clair Schneider 
hawkinsjd@earthlink.net                                  Dave Hawkins 
4lems@mindsprings.com                                  Pete Lembo 
Lenml@yahoo.com                                             Len Lembo                                                       
jebu01@aol.com                                                 Bud and Jean DeFeo 
deb@gribskovglass.com                                  Pat Maier’s daughter 
Pamwynia@yahoo.com                                       Pat Maier’s granddaughter 
rlc284@aol.com                                                  Ray Crismond 
shirld824@aol.com                                            Shirley Dawson 
margaret_nightingale@hotmail.com             Margaret Nightingale 
plsander@us.ibm.com                                      Gen. Sanders’ Grandson 
tonbro@rocketmail.com                                   Chester Brownlee’s G/son 
Bgmac@alltel.net                                               Jack Newell’s Daughter 
Jumble@aol.com                                                Kittell’s daughter’s family 
Nunnarij@yahoo.com                                        Clara Chmura Contact 
Willdawheel@juno.com                                     Bill Stepanek 
NC4E@mindspring.com                                    John R. Sanders,    Gen. son 
 
 
 
Http://hometown.aol.com//fabn284/index.html    is our battalion’s website. 
If you know of other locates, notify me. We need them. 
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